
Product:

PRODUCT 194

350

190

150.15

429

36.0g

Recycled

White

2

No

CONSUMER 

UNIT

Issued by:

Position:

05 July 2017

500 Grants Row, Greenogue Business Park, Rathcoole, Co. Dublin, Irealnd

Tel: +353 1 4018900 Fax: +353 1 401 8165 email: arun@zeus.ie

Width in mm

Depth in mm

Height in mm

Volume

Net weight

Gross weight

Primary unit per consumer unit

Outer Packing type

380

570

194

42,020.4 ccm

1.049 kg

6.476 kg

6

Clear Shrink wrap

Arun Nethrasigamani

Group Quality Controller

Issue date: 

Product Specification

3003 White Centre Feed 2ply's x 6

Sheet width in mm

Sheet length in mm

Roll diameter in mm

Roll length in M

Sheets per roll

GSM

Fibre

Colour

Plies

Perfume

Zeus Packaging Ltd.


