

Zeus Product Specification









Product:	3003	White Centre Feed 2ply's x 6
		·
PRODUCT	Sheet width in mm	194
	Sheet length in mm	350
	Roll diameter in mm	190
	Roll length in M	150.15
	Sheets per roll	429
	GSM	36.0g
	Fibre	Recycled
	Colour	White
	Plies	2
	Perfume	No
CONSUMER	Width in mm	380
UNIT	Depth in mm	570
	Height in mm	194
	Volume	42,020.4 ccm
	Net weight	1.049 kg
	Gross weight	6.476 kg
	Primary unit per consumer unit	6
	Outer Packing type	Clear Shrink wrap
	1	
Issued by:	Arun Nethrasigamani	Issue date: 05 July 2017
Position:	Group Quality Controller	

Zeus Packaging Ltd.

500 Grants Row, Greenogue Business Park, Rathcoole, Co. Dublin, Irealnd

Fax: +353 1 401 8165 Tel: +353 1 4018900 email: arun@zeus.ie